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When Was JFK Shot? - Quiz

To view the article that this quiz is based on, please go to:
https://constitutionus.com/presidents/when-was-jfk-shot/

Ql. When was President John F. Kennedy shot?

A. November 22nd, 1963 at 12:30 pm
B. November 23rd, 1963 at 1:00 pm

C. November 21st, 1963 at 11:40 am
D. November 24th, 1963 at 11:21 am

Q2. Where was President Kennedy when he was shot?

A. Dealey Plaza
B. Love Field
C. Arlington National Cemetery

D. Texas Theatre

Q3. Who was arrested for the assassination of JFK?

A. Lee Harvey Oswald
B. Jack Ruby
C. Lyndon B. Johnson

D. A local store clerk


https://constitutionus.com/presidents/when-was-jfk-shot/

Q4. When was Lee Harvey Oswald shot?

A. November 24th, 1963 at 11:21 am
November 22nd, 1963 at 1:00 pm
November 25th, 1963 during the funeral
November 23rd, 1963 at 2:38 pm
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Q5. Where did JFK's autopsy take place?

A. Bethesda Naval Hospital
B. Parkland Memorial Hospital
C. Dallas Police headquarters
D. St. Matthew's Cathedral

Q6. Who shot Lee Harvey Oswald?

A. Jack Ruby
B. A police officer
C. Jacqueline Kennedy

D. Lyndon B. Johnson

Q7. When was Lyndon B. Johnson sworn in as President?

A. November 22nd, 1963 at 2:38 pm
B. November 22nd, 1963 at 1:00 pm
C. November 24th, 1963 at 11:21 am
D. November 25th, 1963 during the funeral



Q8. Where was JFK laid to rest?

A. Arlington National Cemetery
B. Dealey Plaza

C. Bethesda Naval Hospital

D. St. Matthew's Cathedral

Q9. How many shots are said to have been fired at JFK?

A. Three
B. One
C. Five
D. Two

Q10. What was the official announcement time of JFK's death?

1:33 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:38 pm
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Answer Key

Q1l1:
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Q5:
Qo:
Q7:
Q8:
Q9:
Ql0: A
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